M a ter ia a lM a ter ia a l Inox
T y p e  sp oe lb a kT y p e  sp oe lb a k Enkel geperste spoelbak
A a nta l sp oe lb a kkenA a nta l sp oe lb a kken 1
EA N-cod eEA N-cod e 8017709304645
Desig nDesig n Universeel
Ser iesSer ies Mira
KleurKleur Inox
A fw erkingA fw erking Geborsteld inox
T y p e  inb ouwT y p e  inb ouw Vlak opbouw, Plat ,
Onderbouw
Log oLog o In reliëf
G ep erforeerd e  op eningG ep erforeerd e  op ening
v oor kra a nv oor kra a n
Geen geperforeerde
opening voor kraan
A fmet ing en p rod uctA fmet ing en p rod uct
(mm)(mm)
200x440x440 mm
A fmet ing en nis  (mm)A fmet ing en nis  (mm) 425*425 mm
Cutout  d imensionCutout  d imension
und ermount  (mm)und ermount  (mm)
404*404 mm
U itsni j  ra d iusU itsni j  ra d ius 17 mm
Hoog te  v a na f w erkb la dHoog te  v a na f w erkb la d 1 mm
A fmet ing  inb ouw meub e lA fmet ing  inb ouw meub e l 60 cm
A a nta l ha kenA a nta l ha ken 8
T y p p e  ha kenT y p p e  ha ken Standard + undermount clip
VFU40SFRVFU40SFR
DesignDesign
T y p eT y p e
sp oe lb a ksp oe lb a k
A fmet ing enA fmet ing en
sp oe lb a k,  Bx Hx Dsp oe lb a k,  Bx Hx D
(mm)(mm)
Diep teDiep te
sp oe lb a ksp oe lb a k
(mm)(mm)
Hoekra d iusHoekra d ius
sp oe lb a ksp oe lb a k
Ov er loopOv er loop
sp oe lb a ksp oe lb a k
Posit iePosit ie
crep inecrep ine
sp oe lb a ksp oe lb a k
A fmet ingA fmet ing
crep inecrep ine
Spoelbak
Minimum
radius
400 x 400 x 200 200 15
Ja,
verzonken
Wandkap 8,89 cm
Technische specificatiesTechnische specificaties
Meegeleverde accessoiresMeegeleverde accessoires
7/07/2025SMEG SPA
A ccessoires v oorA ccessoires v oor
insta l la t ie  inb eg rep eninsta l la t ie  inb eg rep en
Crepine, Sifon met
vaatwasseraansluiting,
Montagehaken, Silicone
7/07/2025SMEG SPA
Compatible AccessoriesCompatible Accessories
3 7 1 23 7 1 2
Siphon single bowl sinks (dishwasher
connection included)
3 7 1 33 7 1 3
Siphon double bowls sinks
(dishwasher connection included)
CB2 5 M NCB2 5 M N
Single HPE chopping board to fit
minimum radius bowls, black matt,
measures 250 x 410 H 12 mm,
dishwasher safe
COL1 9COL1 9
St/Steel colander to fit MINIMUM
radius mm bowl, measures 200 x 410
x 26 mm
COL1 9 HCOL1 9 H
St/Steel colander to fit MINIMUM radius
mm bowl, measures 200 x 410 x 100
mm
COL3 6COL3 6
St/steel colander for MINIMUM radius
bowls, measures 370 x 410 x 30 mm
DB3 4DB3 4
St/steel drain basket to fit STD radius
340 x 400 bowl, 180 mm depth
KIT DSKIT DS
Soap dispenser chrome finishing with
round knob
KIT DSQKIT DSQ
Soap dispenser chrome finishing with
square knob 40x40 mm
KIT FD0 5 0KIT FD0 5 0
Waste disposal 0,5 HP, Motor: 1/2
horsepower, Fits all sinks with 3 1/2"
waste outlet
KIT FD0 7 5KIT FD0 7 5
Waste disposal 0,75 HP, Motor: 1/2
horsepower, Fits all sinks with 3 1/2"
waste outlet
KIT FD1 0 0KIT FD1 0 0
Waste disposal 1 HP, Motor: 1/2
horsepower, Fits all sinks with 3 1/2"
waste outlet
RND1 VRND1 V
Rondò waste kit 1 bowl with standard
overflow
7/07/2025SMEG SPA
Symbols glossarySymbols glossary
Breedte van het inbouwmeubel voor installatie
spoelbak
Sink depth - depending on the model, the depth
can be from13 to 24,5
Flat: Installation of productwith flat edge. Flush-fitted installation: Models of sinks/hobs
which are integrated flush with the tabletop of a
kitchen unit.
Under table top installation: The sink is fixed
under tabletop, which extends the work surface
and the depth of the sink.
7/07/2025SMEG SPA
Benefit (TT)Benefit (TT)
One b ow lOne  b ow l
A single bowl for greater adaptability, capacity and space optimisation
7/07/2025SMEG SPA